
SI. 

I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

Trivenidevi Bhalotia College, Raniganj 
Holiday List 

Occasion 

New Year's Day 

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 

Makar Sankranti 

Makar Sankranti (Day after) 

Saraswati Puja (Day before) 

Birthday ofNetaji Subhash Chandra Bose 

Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami) 

Saraswati Puja (Day after) 

Republic Day 

Shab-e-Barat 

Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 

Dolyatra 

Holi 

Birthday of Sri Sri Harichand Thakur 

Eid-Ul-Fitr (Day before) 

Eid-Ul-Fitr 

Ram Navami 

Mahavir Jayanti 

Good Friday 

Birthday of Dr. 8. R. Ambedkar 

Bengali New Year 

May Day 

Buddha Pumima 

Birthday ofRabindra Nath Tagore 

Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 

Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 

Muharram 

Rathayatra 

Independence Day 

Fateha-Doaz-Daham 

Raksha Bandhan 

Janmastami 

Viswakarma Puja 

Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 

2026 

Date No. of 
Rule day 

01.01.2026 1 N.I. Act 

12.01.2026 1 N.I. Act 

14.01.2026 1 Principal's discretions 

15.01.2026 1 Principal's discretions 

22.01.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 
23.01.2026 1 N.I. Act 

23.01.2026 1 NJ. Act 

24.01.2026 1 Principal' s discretions 

26.01.2026 1 NJ. Act 

04.02.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 
14.02.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

03.03.2026 I N.I. Act 

04.03.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

17.03.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 
20.03.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 
21.03.2026 1 NJ. Act 

26.03.2026 1 NJ. Act 

31.03.2026 1 NJ. Act 

03.04.2026 1 NJ. Act 

14.04.2026 1 N.I. Act 

15.04.2026 I N.I. Act 

01.05.2026 1 N.I. Act 

01.05.2026 1 N.I. Act 

09.05.2026 1 NJ. Act 

26.05.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

27.05.2026 1 NJ. Act 

26.06.2026 1 NJ. Act 

16.07.2026 I Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

15.08.2026 1 N.I. Act 

26.08.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

28.08.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

04.09.2026 I N.I. Act 

17.09.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

02.10.2026 1 N.I. Act 

~~ 
Page I of2 

Principal • 
Triveni~evi Bhalotia College 
~iga11;, 19Rschim Bardhllltlan (W.B.) 

- ---------------- J 



J 
16· 
37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

51. 

I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

-~-~~- -

Mahalaya 10.10.2026 l N.I. Act 

Durga Puja Maha Chaturthi 15.10.2026 l Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

Durga Puja Maha Panchami 16.10.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

Durga Puja Maha Shashthi 17.10.2026 l Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

Durga Puja Maha Ashtami 19.10.2026 1 N.I. Act 

Ourga Puja Maha Navami 20.10.2026 I N.I. Act 

Durga Puja Dashami 21.10.2026 1 N.I. Act 

Additional Days for Durga Puja 23.10.2026-
2 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

24.10.2026 

Additional Days for Lakshmi Puja 26.10.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

Additional Days for Kali Puja 09.11.2026 -
2 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

10.11.2026 

Bhatridwitiya 11.11.2026 1 N.I. Act 

Day after Bhatridwitiya 12.11.2026 1 Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

Additional Days for (before) Chhat Puja 13.11.2026 -
2 Principal's discretions 

14.11.2026 

Additional Days for Chhat Puja 16.11.2026 I Under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

Birthday of Guru Nanak 24.11.2026 I N.I. Act 

Christmas Day 25.12.2026 I NJ. Act 

Karam Puja To be notified later on under the order of State Govt. in 2026 

Holidays on Sunday 

Shivaratri 15-02-2026 I N.I. Act 

College Foundation Day 09.08.2026 I Principal's discretions 

Durga Puja, Maha Saptami 18-10-2026 I N.I. Act 

Lakshmi Puja 25-10-2026 I N.I. Act 

Kali Puja 08-11-2026 I N.I. Act 

Chhat Puja 15-11-2026 I N.I. Act 

Birthday of Birsa Munda 15-11-2026 I N.I. Act 

Note: 
I. Period of Summer Recess and Winter Recess will be declared later according _to the situation. 

Dr. Sanjeev Pandey 
P.fiflcipal ., l'nnc,pal ~----· -

Trivenidevi Bhalotia C.lfege 
Ranigani, '8scfiim 8ardhaman (W.I.) 

Page 2 of2 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



