

Trivenidevi Bhalotia College, Raniganj
Holiday List
2026

Sl.	Occasion	Date	No. of day	Rule
1.	New Year's Day	01.01.2026	1	N.I. Act
2.	Birthday of Swami Vivekananda	12.01.2026	1	N.I. Act
3.	Makar Sankranti	14.01.2026	1	Principal's discretions
4.	Makar Sankranti (Day after)	15.01.2026	1	Principal's discretions
5.	Saraswati Puja (Day before)	22.01.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
6.	Birthday of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose	23.01.2026	1	N.I. Act
7.	Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami)	23.01.2026	1	N.I. Act
8.	Saraswati Puja (Day after)	24.01.2026	1	Principal's discretions
9.	Republic Day	26.01.2026	1	N.I. Act
10.	Shab-e-Barat	04.02.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
11.	Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma	14.02.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
12.	Dolyatra	03.03.2026	1	N.I. Act
13.	Holi	04.03.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
14.	Birthday of Sri Sri Harichand Thakur	17.03.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
15.	Eid-UI-Fitr (Day before)	20.03.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
16.	Eid-UI-Fitr	21.03.2026	1	N.I. Act
17.	Ram Navami	26.03.2026	1	N.I. Act
18.	Mahavir Jayanti	31.03.2026	1	N.I. Act
19.	Good Friday	03.04.2026	1	N.I. Act
20.	Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar	14.04.2026	1	N.I. Act
21.	Bengali New Year	15.04.2026	1	N.I. Act
22.	May Day	01.05.2026	1	N.I. Act
23.	Buddha Purnima	01.05.2026	1	N.I. Act
24.	Birthday of Rabindra Nath Tagore	09.05.2026	1	N.I. Act
25.	Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid)	26.05.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
26.	Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid)	27.05.2026	1	N.I. Act
27.	Muharram	26.06.2026	1	N.I. Act
28.	Rathayatra	16.07.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
29.	Independence Day	15.08.2026	1	N.I. Act
30.	Fateha-Doaz-Daham	26.08.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
31.	Raksha Bandhan	28.08.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
32.	Janmastami	04.09.2026	1	N.I. Act
33.	Viswakarma Puja	17.09.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
34.	Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi	02.10.2026	1	N.I. Act

	Mahalaya	10.10.2026	1	N.I. Act
36.	Durga Puja Maha Chaturthi	15.10.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
37.	Durga Puja Maha Panchami	16.10.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
38.	Durga Puja Maha Shashthi	17.10.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
39.	Durga Puja Maha Ashtami	19.10.2026	1	N.I. Act
40.	Durga Puja Maha Navami	20.10.2026	1	N.I. Act
41.	Durga Puja Dashami	21.10.2026	1	N.I. Act
42.	Additional Days for Durga Puja	23.10.2026 - 24.10.2026	2	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
43.	Additional Days for Lakshmi Puja	26.10.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
44.	Additional Days for Kali Puja	09.11.2026 - 10.11.2026	2	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
45.	Bhatridwitiya	11.11.2026	1	N.I. Act
46.	Day after Bhatridwitiya	12.11.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
47.	Additional Days for (before) Chhat Puja	13.11.2026 - 14.11.2026	2	Principal's discretions
48.	Additional Days for Chhat Puja	16.11.2026	1	Under the order of State Govt. in 2026
49.	Birthday of Guru Nanak	24.11.2026	1	N.I. Act
50.	Christmas Day	25.12.2026	1	N.I. Act
51.	Karam Puja	To be notified later on under the order of State Govt. in 2026		

Holidays on Sunday				
1.	Shivaratri	15-02-2026	1	N.I. Act
2.	College Foundation Day	09.08.2026	1	Principal's discretions
3.	Durga Puja, Maha Saptami	18-10-2026	1	N.I. Act
4.	Lakshmi Puja	25-10-2026	1	N.I. Act
5.	Kali Puja	08-11-2026	1	N.I. Act
6.	Chhat Puja	15-11-2026	1	N.I. Act
7.	Birthday of Birsa Munda	15-11-2026	1	N.I. Act

Note:

1. Period of Summer Recess and Winter Recess will be declared later according to the situation.

Sanjeev

Dr. Sanjeev Pandey
Principal
Trivenidevi Bhalotia College
Ranigani, Paschim Bardhaman (W.B.)